Rang Name

ler Herren

1 Siel Meier

ler Frauen

1 Alessa Hotz

2 Saskia Gerber

3 Romina Ledergerber

4 Mirina Hotz

5 Lea Schénenberger

6 Sina von Rotz

7 Larissa Tanner

8 Simona Lucca

9 Jeannine Graf

10 Luana Riede

11 Julia Staheli

12 Jasmin Altwegg

13 Bettina Germann

14 Jasmin Brandle

15 Ramona Denzler

2er Frauen

1 Larissa Tanner / Simona Lucca
2 Nadine Zuberbiihler / Jeannine Graf
3 Sina Baggli / Julia Hammerli

swiss indoor &
unicyeling®

4er Kunstrad offen

Uzwil 1

Stefanie Haas, Valerie Unternahrer,
Selina Niedermann, Sarah Manser

Kunstrad Baar

Vanessa Hotz, Stefanie Moos,
Flavia Schiirmann, Carole Ledergerber

Uzwil 2
Rhea Martinez, Seline Bolt,

Michelle Haas, Caroline Haas

Luzern1

Isabel Jimenez, Rosanna Schonborn,

Chiara Villiger, Karina Keller
Herrliberg

Tanja Widmer, Ramona Denzler,

Nadine Anta, Sina Eicher

6er Kunstrad offen

1

Uzwil

Tina Schonenberger, Selina Niedermann,
Valerie Unterndhrer, Rhea Martinez,

Stefanie Haas, Sarah Manser

Rangliste Schweizermeisterschaft Elite 2024
5. Oktober 2024 in Morschwil

Verein

Radsport Wiilflingen

Kunstrad Baar
Kunstradfahrer Diirnten
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
Kunstrad Baar
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
Kunstrad Baar

Kunstrad Stafa
Kunstradfahrer Dirnten
RMV Amriswil

RB Brugg

RMV Amriswil

RV Sirnach

RMV Amriswil

RMV Amriswil

RADart Herrliberg

Kunstrad Stafa
RMV Amriswil
Kunstrad Stafa

Kunstradfahren Uzwil

Kunstrad Baar

Kunstradfahren Uzwil
Kunstrad Luzern

RADart Herrliberg

Kunstradfahren Uzwil

einger. Pt.

94.60

189.80
174.30
166.10
154.30
162.80
155.40
158.20
148.40
138.40
137.30
146.30
129.50
109.10

95.70

86.80

127.60
126.20
128.20

243.80

240.00

226.10

205.90

89.20

190.40

ausgef. Pt.

80.33

168.83
153.29
143.93
140.90
139.56
138.55
137.42
125.77
124.48
123.89
121.88

86.43

80.96

80.41

51.90

116.23
115.34
109.30

232.44

212.82

195.40

159.77

64.02

164.67



